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512 EMPHREM2:00 P.M. 516 KOBY Mueller 05121 09/09/2018    Sun
508 SEVIER3:30 P.M. 502 JAMES Mueller 05123 09/09/2018    Sun

508 SEVIER3:30 P.M. 515 REINEKE Mueller 14137 09/15/2018    Sat

516 KOBY9:30 A.M. 508 SEVIER Mueller 05125 09/22/2018    Sat
515 REINEKE11:00 A.M. 509 SGROI Mueller 05124 09/22/2018    Sat
500 HOFF12:30 P.M. 502 JAMES Mueller 05126 09/22/2018    Sat

512 EMPHREM12:30 P.M. 500 HOFF Mueller 14131 09/23/2018    Sun
509 SGROI3:30 P.M. 508 SEVIER Mueller 05141 09/23/2018    Sun

500 HOFF9:30 A.M. 516 KOBY Mueller 11129 09/29/2018    Sat
508 SEVIER11:00 A.M. 512 EMPHREM Mueller 11127 09/29/2018    Sat
502 JAMES12:30 P.M. 515 REINEKE Mueller 11128 09/29/2018    Sat

509 SGROI2:00 P.M. 502 JAMES Mueller 11130 09/30/2018    Sun
515 REINEKE3:30 P.M. 516 KOBY Mueller 11132 09/30/2018    Sun

502 JAMES2:00 P.M. 516 KOBY Mueller 14136 10/07/2018    Sun

512 EMPHREM6:30 P.M. 502 JAMES Mueller 05140 10/08/2018    Mon+

509 SGROI8:00 P.M. 500 HOFF Mueller 05122 10/08/2018    Mon+

516 KOBY3:30 P.M. 512 EMPHREM Mueller 14142 10/13/2018    Sat
500 HOFF5:00 P.M. 509 SGROI Mueller 14143 10/13/2018    Sat

509 SGROI12:30 P.M. 512 EMPHREM Mueller 05138 10/14/2018    Sun+
515 REINEKE12:30 P.M. 500 HOFF Mueller 14139 10/14/2018    Sun
502 JAMES3:30 P.M. 508 SEVIER Mueller 05144 10/14/2018    Sun

516 KOBY6:30 P.M. 509 SGROI Mueller 05134 10/18/2018    Thu+
500 HOFF6:30 P.M. 508 SEVIER MUELLER 6133 10/18/2018    Thu+

508 SEVIER2:00 P.M. 516 KOBY Mueller 11146 10/20/2018    Sat
509 SGROI3:30 P.M. 515 REINEKE Mueller 11145 10/20/2018    Sat

515 REINEKE2:00 P.M. 502 JAMES Mueller 11149 10/21/2018    Sun
512 EMPHREM3:30 P.M. 508 SEVIER Mueller 11148 10/21/2018    Sun

515 REINEKE6:30 P.M. 512 EMPHREM MUELLER 6135 10/25/2018    Thu+

502 JAMES8:00 A.M. 500 HOFF Mueller 11147 10/27/2018    Sat
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516 KOBY9:30 A.M. 515 REINEKE Mueller 11153 10/27/2018    Sat
508 SEVIER12:30 P.M. 509 SGROI Mueller 14155 10/27/2018    Sat

516 KOBY2:00 P.M. 500 HOFF Mueller 14150 10/28/2018    Sun
502 JAMES3:30 P.M. 509 SGROI Mueller 14151 10/28/2018    Sun
512 EMPHREM5:00 P.M. 515 REINEKE Mueller 14154 10/28/2018    Sun

500 HOFF3:30 P.M. 512 EMPHREM Mueller 14152 11/04/2018    Sun+
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